 1 / 9
MYC-C7Z010/007S CPU Module
- 667MHz Xilinx XC7Z007S or XC7Z010 ARM Cortex-A9 Processor with Xilinx 7-series FPGA logic
- 512MB DDR3 SDRAM (2 x 256MB, 32-bit), 4GB eMMC, 16MB QSPI Flash
- On-board Gigabit Ethernet PHY
- 1.27mm pitch 180-pin Stamp Hole Expansion Interface
- Ready-to-Run Linux 3.15.0
- Supports -40 to +85 Celsius Extended Temperature Operation for Industrial Applications

Table 1-1 Linux Software Package Features
 9 / 9
Order Information
Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-Y7Z010 CPU Module MYC-Y7Z010-4E512D-667-I
 One MYC-Y7Z010 CPU Module
(for Zynq-7010)
 One Product Disk
MYC-Y7Z007S CPU Module MYC-Y7Z007S-4E512D-667-I
 One MYC-Y7Z007S CPU Module
(for Zynq-7007S)
 One Product Disk
MYD-Y7Z010 Development Board MYD-Y7Z010-4E512D-667-I
Add-on Options:
 MYD-Y7Z010/007S Board
 MY-LCD43TP LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP-C LCD Module
 MY-CAM002U Camera Module
 MY-WF003U Camera Module
 MY-CAM011B Camera Module
 MYD-Y7Z010/007S IO CAPE
MYD-Y7Z007S Development Board MYD-Y7Z007S-4E512D-667-I
MY-WF003U WiFi Module MY-WF003U
MY-CAM002U Camera Module MY-CAM002U
MY-CAM011B Camera Module MY-CAM011B
MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module